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Annual Membership of Indian Botanical Society for 2024 

Updated till date 15.06.2024 

S.No. Name Address E-mail Mobile Date 

1.  Afreen Naaz Lucknow naazafreen2019@gmail.com 9935048200 27.01.2024 

2.  Noopur Sharma Jammu nupu6sharma@gmail.com 9906465325 05.02.2024 

3.  Shafali Jain Nirman Nagar jainshafali1981@gmail.com 9829455868 01.03.2024 

4.  Dr Reenu Chouhan Jaipur reenu.chouhan@gmail.com 8005640815 12.03.2024 

5.  Anjana Anand Gurugram anjana.anand78@gmail.com 8851542784 12.03.2024 

6.  Prashant Kumar Haridwar sharmaprashantkumar89@gmail.com 9410670070 13.03.2024 

7.  Dr Rima Kumari Muzaffarpur rimabotany@gmail.com 9473935804 18.03.2024 

8.  Nikita Dilipkumar Patel Bardoli nikitapatel705@gmail.com 9427871418 18.03.2024 

9.  Hemant Bagul Bhaskarbhai Bardoli hemantbagul20@gmail.com 9726552796 18.03.2024 

10.  Megha Manjunath Marashi Uttarakannada marashimegha23@gmai.com 8546834635 26.03.2024 

11.  Ningaraj S Makanur Haveli ningarajsm18@gmail.com 9742608417 26.03.2024 

12.  Vanaga Ganapata Patgar Uttarakannada vanagapatgar3373@gmail.com 9945990881 26.03.2024 

13.  Laxmi I Pyarasabada Kalburga janujanu77197@gmail.com 7760296168 26.03.2024 

14.  Katrahalli Kotresha Dharwad kotresh_sk@yahoo.com 9449897532 26.03.2024 

15.  Shreyas Betageri Dharwad shreyasbetgari@gmail.com 9686810754 26.03.2024 

16.  Praveena C Nilgiris praveenc2501@gmail.com 7904103971 27.03.2024 

17.  Dr Sangeeta Deka Goalpara deka_sangeeta@yahoo.co.in 9706739361 28.03.2024 

18.  Harshita Vashistha Haridwar vashisthaharshita0496@gmail.com 8587051320 13.03.2024 

19.  Dr Neelam Tripathi Raipur neelam.mishra1501@gmail.com 9826138789 30.03.2024 

20.  Sumita Das Gupta Surat sumitarup@gmail.com 9825641163 01.04.2024 

21.  Praveen T Davangere praveenpravee542@gmail.com 9902225736 05.04.2024 

22.  Darshan RC Davangere 9844446645darsh@gmail.com 9844446645 05.04.2024 

23.  Prashant Karadakatti Davangere Prashant.s.k.2012@gmail.com 8884281973 05.04.2024 

24.  Dr R. Ravikumar Trichy drravijmc@gmail.com 9787486255 07.03.2024 

25.  Hritika Goyal Meerut hritikagoyal190@gmail.com 8077608633 01.05.2024 

26.  Medha Durgapal Haridwar medhadurgapal@gmail.com 9456764723 09.05.2024 

27.  Aradhana Haridwar giriaradhana105@gmail.com 7505127574 09.05.2024 

28.  Arushi Aren Haridwar aren.arushi5@gmail.com 9719591665 09.05.2024 

29.  Kanika Haridwar tomarkanika456@gmail.com 8527675166 09.05.2024 

30.  Rakesh Negi Haridwar rakeshnegi1208@gmail.com 8630705056 09.05.2024 

31.  Saif Y Khan Mumbai khansaif11@gmail.com 7039972807 09.05.2024 

32.  Arun Chettri Gangtok achettri01@cus.ac.in 9733199655 09.05.2024 

33.  Suman Thapa Gangtok bagaalay2018@gmail.com 9434235351 09.05.2024 

34.  Vikash Haridwar ranavikash19598@gmail.com 8755674894 10.05.2024 

35.  Arun Kumar Rai Gangtok krai@cus.ac.in 8116413899 13.05.2024 
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S.No. Name Address E-mail Mobile Date 

36. Dr. Asha Ramchandran Koyttayam asharam2007@gmail.com  9747486857 17.05.2024 

37. Prabhakaran Jeyakumar Coimbatore jeyakumar@tnau.ac.in 9442173705 23.05.2024 

38. G. Indravathi Kurnool gindravathi@gmail.com 9989067747 29.05.2024 

39. Poonam Devi Chandigarh heerpoonam03@gmail.com 8219214480 30.05.2024 

40. Pooja Jain Meerut poojagoel01995@gmail.com 8950350717 07.05.2024 

41. V. Sarada Onamraju  Kattankulathur saradad@srmist.edu.in 9884825471 30.05.2024 

42. Anees Ahmad J&K aneesqadriamu@gmail.com 9719850073 30.05.2024 

43. Nimisha Amist Prayagraj namist.au19@gmail.com 9453011073 30.05.2024 

44. Dr Jameson Joseph Kerala jjamesoup@gmail.com 7736492639 31.05.2024 

45. Arjun Thomas Kerala arjunthomas@alberts.edu.in 9633378038 31.05.2024 

46. Dr. Meenakshi Kumari Kota meenakshi1585@gmail.com  7017939191 11.06.24 

47. Dr. Teena Agarwal Kota teenaagarwal027@gmail.com  9680724243 11.06.24 
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